
Copenhagen Bath
Roskildevej 394

DK-2610 Rødovre
CVR: DK32648622

Telefon: (0)17659851046
kontakt@copenhagenbath.de

www.copenhagenbath.de

SQ2 100 Unterschrank mit Tischplatte
SKU: 30010243

F

ront 

View

Side View

Top View

Back View

57
6.

00

1000.00

44
8.

00

1000.00

448.00

57
6.

00

13
0.

00947.00

20
5.

00

Farbe: Matte white
Größe: 60cm / 100cm / 45cm
Gewicht: 54.45kg netto

SQ2 100 Unterschrank mit Tischplatte Details:


